Umatilla County Assessor

2024 Top Tax Payers (SCHOOL DIST #61 STANFIELD)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP US06037

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC

GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC

DRESS BROTHERS LLP OF WASHINGTON

COLD SPRINGS DAIRY LLC

JRA FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC

PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

BRIAN & DUANE LLC

PILOT DELAWARE LLC

NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC

INSPIRATION PROPERTIES LLC

405 HOOSIER LLC

CJ EVANS FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC

MIKAMI BROTHERS

7 D MANAGEMENT LLC

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

CHEP USA - CONTAINER AND POOLING SOLUTIO
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$1,741,956.31
$836,823.91
$440,879.88
$374,585.10
$229,965.78
$148,389.16
$138,824.84
$85,032.80
$69,147.88
$62,571.64
$59,512.09
$47,664.28
$45,516.16
$42,102.59
$40,462.27
$34,207.70
$30,611.93
$29,546.49
$26,034.06
$24,607.35

$471,379,418
$116,216,190
$93,294,950
$21,660,080
$150,709,850
$11,510,140
$15,404,560
$10,908,050
$4,461,660
$4,331,239
$25,249,560
$3,083,850
$3,675,529
$3,431,010
$4,337,460
$3,665,740
$2,379,160
$3,248,490
$6,935,270
$1,422,900

$135,354,020
$46,628,730
$33,019,504
$21,660,080
$6,050,118
$11,510,140
$7,304,800
$7,524,482
$3,638,480
$4,331,239
$4,484,814
$3,083,850
$3,675,529
$2,680,360
$2,588,913
$1,799,970
$2,379,160
$2,285,920
$1,964,340
$1,422,900
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