Umatilla County Assessor

2024 Top Tax Payers (SCHOOL DIST #61 STANFIELD)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$1,741,956.31	\$471,379,418	\$135,354,020
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	\$836,823.91	\$116,216,190	\$46,628,730
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN	\$440,879.88	\$93,294,950	\$33,019,504
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP USO6037	\$374,585.10	\$21,660,080	\$21,660,080
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$229,965.78	\$150,709,850	\$6,050,118
GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC	\$148,389.16	\$11,510,140	\$11,510,140
DRESS BROTHERS LLP OF WASHINGTON	\$138,824.84	\$15,404,560	\$7,304,800
COLD SPRINGS DAIRY LLC	\$85,032.80	\$10,908,050	\$7,524,482
JRA FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	\$69,147.88	\$4,461,660	\$3,638,480
PACIFICORP (PP&L)	\$62,571.64	\$4,331,239	\$4,331,239
BRIAN & DUANE LLC	\$59,512.09	\$25,249,560	\$4,484,814
PILOT DELAWARE LLC	\$47,664.28	\$3,083,850	\$3,083,850
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC	\$45,516.16	\$3,675,529	\$3,675,529
INSPIRATION PROPERTIES LLC	\$42,102.59	\$3,431,010	\$2,680,360
405 HOOSIER LLC	\$40,462.27	\$4,337,460	\$2,588,913
CJ EVANS FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	\$34,207.70	\$3,665,740	\$1,799,970
MIKAMI BROTHERS	\$30,611.93	\$2,379,160	\$2,379,160
7 D MANAGEMENT LLC	\$29,546.49	\$3,248,490	\$2,285,920
UNION PACIFIC RR CO	\$26,034.06	\$6,935,270	\$1,964,340
CHEP USA - CONTAINER AND POOLING SOLUTIO	\$24,607.35	\$1,422,900	\$1,422,900